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 2,158.4472 

 772.8630 

 20.2497 

 278.3893 

 3,887.5717 

 287.1268 

 2,899.5500 

 3,444.8735 

 3,245.1764 

 22.4771 

 3,920.1331 

 167.4700 

 1,994.3105 

 1.0617 

 0.7837 

 2.1671 

 413.1149 

 9,505.7863 

 435.1980 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,126.0705 

 761.2701 

 19.9460 

 274.2135 

 3,829.2581 

 282.8199 

 2,856.0568 

 3,393.2004 

 3,196.4988 

 22.1399 

 3,861.3311 

 164.9580 

 1,964.3958 

 1.0458 

 0.7719 

 2.1346 

 406.9182 

 9,363.1995 

 428.6700 

 2,190.8239 

 784.4559 

 20.5534 

 282.5651 

 3,945.8853 

 291.4337 

 2,943.0433 

 3,496.5466 

 3,293.8540 

 22.8143 

 3,978.9351 

 169.9821 

 2,024.2252 

 1.0776 

 0.7955 

 2.1996 

 419.3116 

 9,648.3731 

 441.7260 

 2,126.0705 

 761.2701 

 19.9460 

 274.2135 

 3,829.2581 

 282.8199 

 2,856.0568 

 3,393.2004 

 3,196.4988 

 22.1399 

 3,861.3311 

 164.9580 

 1,964.3958 

 1.0458 

 0.7719 

 2.1346 

 406.9182 

 9,363.1995 

 428.6700 

 2,190.8239 

 784.4559 

 20.5534 

 282.5651 

 3,945.8853 

 291.4337 

 2,943.0433 

 3,496.5466 

 3,293.8540 

 22.8143 

 3,978.9351 

 169.9821 

 2,024.2252 

 1.0776 

 0.7955 

 2.1996 

 419.3116 

 9,648.3731 

 441.7260 
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